
Damen Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen

1 Wagner Luisa KSV Wieseck 403 Gold 7.
2 Wilczek Ramona GH Beuern 398 Gold 1.
3 Gebauer Cornelia GH Allendorf/Lda. 398 Gold 12.
4 Mann Ilona GH Allendorf/Lda. 394 Gold 15.
5 Mania Sabrina KSV Wieseck 388 Gold 10.
6 Pfeiffer Nadine GH Großen-Buseck 385 Gold 8.
7 Göbler Mareike GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 382 Gold 12.
8 Eley Anke KSV Wieseck 381 Gold 8.
9 Weiser Julia KSV Wieseck 381 Gold 7.
10 Kreiling Carina GH Beuern 380 Gold 1.
11 Mania Ann-Kristin KSV Wieseck 378 Gold 7.
12 Weeg Sabine KSC Heuchelheim 375 Gold 10.
13 Schmidt Romana AN Wißmar 371 Gold 9.
14 Köhler Yvonne KSC Heuchelheim 370 Gold 4.
15 Holland-Nell Katja AN Trohe 366 Gold 18.
16 Dick Janina GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 363 Gold 5.
17 Mülich Lisa AN Wißmar 360 Silber Wdg
18 Rüspeler Svenja GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 355 Gold 6.
19 Schmidt Claudia GH Großen-Buseck 353 Gold 1.
20 Frieb Katharina GH Beuern 352 Gold 6.
21 Wiegandt Britta KSC Heuchelheim 352 Gold 14.
22 Anders Sonja GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 351 Gold 14.
23 Wagner Sophie KSV Wieseck 350 Gold 9.
24 Krätsch Alexandra GH Lollar 342 Gold 6.
25 Kraicker Elvira GH Großen-Buseck 339 Gold 5.
26 Wagner Mareike AN Trohe 338 Gold
27 Vogel Nadine AN Trohe 332 Gold 10.
28 Haas Yvonne KSV Wieseck 323
29 Konhäuser Marion GH Lollar 317
30 Dick Andrea GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 314
31 Klein Antje AN Wißmar 313 Bronze
32 Müller Christine KSV Wieseck 309
33 Deeg Silvia GH Odenhausen 309
34 Hofmann Tanja GH Lollar 307
35 Dornack Katja GH Lollar 304
36 Pradl Sarah GH Odenhausen 297
37 Schuster Manuela GH Lollar 282



Damen A Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen

1 Brunnengräber Anja GH Beuern 385 Gold 22.
2 Nake-Köhler Ingrid GH Beuern 375 Gold 22.
3 Vogel Sabine KSV Wieseck 350 Gold 4.
4 Rüspeler Heike GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 350 Gold 19.
5 Krätsch Kerstin GH Lollar 348 Gold 5.
6 Riedel Jutta GH Lollar 347 Gold 12.
7 Lack Silke AN Trohe 343 Gold 9.
8 Gerson Monika KSC Heuchelheim 331 Gold 15.
9 Vogel Regina AN Trohe 320 Gold 5.
10 Wagner Anita GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 312 Gold 7.
11 Hermer Silvia GH Odenhausen 311 Gold 1.
12 Ulbrich Ute GH Lollar 305
13 Lison Martina GH Launsbach 295
14 Zuckermann Linda AN Trohe 278
15 Törner Corinna GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 194

Damen B Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen

1 Möbs Regina KSV Wieseck 346 Gold 20.
2 Kreuter Agnes GH Krofdorf-Glbg. 323 Gold 12.
3 Mohn Petra AN Trohe 319 Gold 26.
4 Moritz Marianne AN Wißmar 305 Gold 3.
5 Otto-Hering Waltraud GH Beuern 297
6 Baumgärtel Wilma AN Trohe 265 Bronze

Damen C Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen

1 Volkmann Ursula KSC Heuchelheim 353 Gold 16.
2 Krieg Rosl GH Odenhausen 340 Gold 23.
3 Laux Erika GH Lollar 325 Gold 8.
4 Rittel Ingrid KSC Dünsberg 323 Gold 14.
5 Schupp Uschi KSC Dünsberg 314 Gold 9.
6 Wörner-Kunz Ingeborg GH Lollar 310 Gold 7.
7 Weisbecker Inge GH Beuern 292 Gold 5.
8 Fischer Marion GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 292 Gold 10.
9 Lippert Barbara GH Odenhausen 284
10 Döhrel Brigitte AN Trohe 283
11 Lippert Eva GH Odenhausen 281
12 Münch Inge GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 280
13 Buths Ingrid AN Trohe 268



Damen D Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen

1 Dühring Marga KSV Wieseck 343 Gold 30.
2 Wagner Renate GH Krofdorf-Glbg. 314 Gold 13.
3 Kluwe Ingrid GH Großen-Buseck 297 Gold 15.
4 Pfaff Waltraud GH Lollar 288 Gold 14.
5 Storck Monika GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 285 Gold 4.
6 Krombach Ursula GH Lollar 266
7 Wieczorek Hildegard GH Lollar 255
8 Mann Hildegard AN Trohe 236 Bronze



Damen
1 KSV Wieseck 1873
2 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1801
3 GH Beuern 1797
4 KSC Heuchelheim 1781
5 GH Großen-Buseck 1756
6 AN Trohe 1698
7 GH Lollar 1669



KSV Wieseck Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Wagner Luisa Damen 403
2 Mania Sabrina Damen 388
3 Eley Anke Damen 381
4 Mania Ann-Kristin Damen 378
5 Haas Yvonne Damen 323

1873

GH Krofdorf-Glbg Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Göbler Mareike Damen 382
2 Dick Janina Damen 363
3 Rüspeler Svenja Damen 355
4 Anders Sonja Damen 351
5 Rüspeler Heike Damen A 350

1801

GH Beuern Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Wilczek Ramona Damen 398
2 Kreiling Carina Damen 380
3 Nake-Köhler Ingrid Damen A 375
4 Frieb Katharina Damen 352
5 Weisbecker Inge Damen C 292

1797

KSC Heuchelheim Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Weeg Sabine Damen 375
2 Köhler Yvonne Damen 370
3 Volkmann Ursula Damen C 353
4 Wiegandt Britta Damen 352
5 Gerson Monika Damen A 331

1781



GH Großen-Buseck Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Pfeiffer Nadine Damen 385
2 Schneider Mandy U19w 354
3 Schmidt Claudia Damen 353
4 Kraicker Elvira Damen 339
5 Volk-Scheibe Jessica U19w 325

1756

AN Trohe Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Holland-Nell Katja Damen 366
2 Lack Silke Damen A 343
3 Wagner Mareike Damen 338
4 Vogel Nadine Damen 332
5 Mohn Petra Damen B 319

1698

GH Lollar Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Krätsch Kerstin Damen A 348
2 Riedel Jutta Damen A 347
3 Krätsch Alexandra Damen 342
4 Laux Erika Damen C 325
5 Hofmann Tanja Damen 307

1669
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